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Reashon Villery Principal rvillery@sandi.net
Lindsay Abbott Associate Principal labbott@sandi.net
Joel Flores Associate Principal jflores6@sandi.net
Maria Elena Douglass Administrative Asst I mdouglass@sandi.net
Marcus Brady Campus Security Asst mbrady@sandi.net
Reginald Davis Jr Campus Security Asst rdavisjr@sandi.net
Matthew Marquez Campus Security Asst mmarquez1@sandi.net
Martha Thomas Campus Security Asst mthomas1@sandi.net
Ryan Fernandez Child Dev Cntr Asst rfernandez1@sandi.net
Mabel Brown Comm Schools - Site Prgm Cood mbrown12@sandi.net
Jawahir Mohamed Community Asst I jmohamed@sandi.net
Lucia Acevedo Crawford Community Connection lacevedo@sandi.net
Iane Costa Crawford Community Connection icosta@sandi.net
Iliana Salas Crawford Community Connection isalas@sandi.net
Celeste Kinney ESL Asst ckinney@sandi.net
Joycelin Chou FACES jchou1@sandi.net
Paola Walter Family Engagement pwalter@sandi.net
Neil Hovland Family Engagement nhovland@sandi.net
Marycruz Guzman High School Registrar mguzman2@sandi.net
Edgar Alonzo Network Sys-Media Supporttechn ealonzo@sandi.net
Brenda Young Project Resource Teacher bbell@sandi.net
Elizabeth Juarez School Clerk II ejuarez@sandi.net
Adrienne Randle School Clerk II arandle@sandi.net
Irene Quinata School Library Techn II iquinata@sandi.net
Letitia Henson School Psychologist lhenson@sandi.net
Schantiel Edwards Speech /Language Pathologist sedwards2@sandi.net
Adrian Amante Sr High Finl Clerk aamante@sandi.net
David Barajas Student Info Sys Site Techn II dbarajas@sandi.net
Anna Vasquez Head Counselor I avasquez@sandi.net
Jaime Chavez School Counselor jchavez2@sandi.net
Daniel Dadmun School Counselor ddadmun@sandi.net
Timothy Shaw School Counselor tshaw@sandi.net
Marc Konishi Plant Ops Supv mkonishi@sandi.net
Timothy Lockett Sr Custodian Crew Ldr tlockett@sandi.net
Daniel Gold Custodian dgold1@sandi.net
Armida Lobos Custodian alobos@sandi.net
Elvis Sanh Custodian esanh@sandi.net
Alonso Villarreal Custodian avillarreal1@sandi.net
Mark Reed Sr Military Science Instructor mreed1@sandi.net
Jesus Ortega Military Science Instructor jortega1@sandi.net
Fernando Ayala Advanced Placement Teacher fayala@sandi.net
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Brian Black Advanced Placement Teacher bblack@sandi.net
Shillan Maronesy Inschool Resource Tchr smaronesy@sandi.net
Kyra Toth Inschool Resource Tchr ktoth@sandi.net
Claire Douglas Edgenuity Online Teacher cdouglas1@sandi.net
Theranne Nesheim Edgenuity Online Teacher tnesheim@sandi.net
Esmeralda Escamilla Diploma Teacher (Adult) eescamilla@sandi.net
Julia Groff Instructional Coordinator jgroff@sandi.net
Kelcie Butcher Regular Teacher (Athletic Director)kbutcher@sandi.net
Andrew Alcala Regular Teacher aalcala@sandi.net
Veronica Aranda Regular Teacher vmendez@sandi.net
Raymond Beattie Regular Teacher rbeattie@sandi.net
Abraham Bitton Regular Teacher abitton@sandi.net
Michelle Byon Regular Teacher mbyon@sandi.net
Ann Calabough Regular Teacher acalabough@sandi.net
Armando Catano Regular Teacher acatano@sandi.net
Dolores Cde Baca Regular Teacher dcdebaca@sandi.net
Mary Conner Regular Teacher mconner@sandi.net
Lourent Coons Regular Teacher lcoons@sandi.net
Andrea Craig Regular Teacher acraig@sandi.net
Danielle Dormani Regular Teacher ddormani@sandi.net
Alan Douglas Regular Teacher adouglas@sandi.net
Tracy Ebba Regular Teacher tebba@sandi.net
Larry Engelbrecht Regular Teacher lengelbrecht@sandi.net
Autumn Ferrugia Regular Teacher aferrugia@sandi.net
Sandra Hafermann Regular Teacher shafermann@sandi.net
John Haro Regular Teacher jharo@sandi.net
James Jenkins Regular Teacher jjenkins@sandi.net
Carl Kingsbury Regular Teacher ckingsbury@sandi.net
Bethany Kipp Regular Teacher bkipp@sandi.net
Marie Lacarra Regular Teacher mlacarra1@sandi.net
Eileen Lapp Regular Teacher elapp@sandi.net
Courtney Logan II Regular Teacher cloganii@sandi.net
Elena Lujan-Alba Regular Teacher elujan@sandi.net
Kanchan Mala Regular Teacher kmala@sandi.net
LeAnn Merriman Regular Teacher lmerriman@sandi.net
Bryan Morse Regular Teacher bmorse@sandi.net
Nicholas Muellner Regular Teacher nmuellner@sandi.net
Tabitha Murray Regular Teacher tmurray@sandi.net
Tsegii Odonkhuu Regular Teacher todonkhuu@sandi.net
Gwendolyn Osgard Regular Teacher gosgard@sandi.net
Cindy Page Regular Teacher cpage@sandi.net
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Scott Page Regular Teacher spage@sandi.net
G Andrew Phillips Regular Teacher gphillipsjr@sandi.net
Emily Rader Regular Teacher erader@sandi.net
Erin Roberts Regular Teacher eroberts1@sandi.net
Nicole Schriber Regular Teacher nschriber@sandi.net
William Schroeder Regular Teacher wschroeder@sandi.net
Arthur Schwarz Regular Teacher aschwarz@sandi.net
Kara-Lynn Seager Regular Teacher kseager@sandi.net
Benjamin Seiffe Regular Teacher bseiffe@sandi.net
Kent Tartt Regular Teacher ktartt@sandi.net
Paul Thomas Regular Teacher pthomas1@sandi.net
Lisa Nicole Tiedemann Regular Teacher ltiedemann@sandi.net
Samantha Todres Regular Teacher stodres@sandi.net
Cathlyn Tran Regular Teacher ctran4@sandi.net
Tlaloc Venancio-Mancilla Regular Teacher tvenancio-mancilla@sandi.net
Faith Ward Regular Teacher fwilson3@sandi.net
Michael Wright Regular Teacher mwright@sandi.net
Michelle Benavides Teacher-Mild/Moderate mbenavides@sandi.net
Ryan Brown Teacher-Mild/Moderate rbrown@sandi.net
Ruben Gomes Teacher-Mild/Moderate rgomes@sandi.net
Eleanor Lanzar Teacher-Mild/Moderate elanzar@sandi.net
Tracy Thompson Teacher-Mild/Moderate tthompson@sandi.net
Ian Yeates Teacher-MildModerate iyeates@sandi.net
Rachel Foster Teacher-MildModerate rfoster@sandi.net
Ralph Huffmaster Teacher-MildModerate rhuffmaster@sandi.net
Linda Mahdi Teacher-MildModerate lmahdi@sandi.net
Brooke Contreras Teacher-Moderate/Severe bcontreras1@sandi.net
Krista Sabin Teacher-Moderate/Severe ksabin@sandi.net
Tina Coleman Para - Independ Faciltator tcoleman@sandi.net
LaTonia Miller Para - Independ Faciltator lmiller3@sandi.net
Kyra Bell Para - Independ Faciltator kbell1@sandi.net
Leticia Carreto Camargo Para - Independ Faciltator lcarretocamargo@sandi.net
Carlos Cota Para - Independ Faciltator ccota@sandi.net
Thomas Guerrieri Para - Independ Faciltator tguerrieri@sandi.net
Anita Hampton Para - Independ Faciltator ahampton@sandi.net
Luz Henriquez Para - Independ Faciltator lhenriquez@sandi.net
Anna Hoang Para - Independ Faciltator ahoang2@sandi.net
Wendy Lopez Para - Independ Faciltator wlopez@sandi.net
Valeria Medalha Goncalves Para - Independ Faciltator vmedalhagoncalves@sandi.net
Elizabeth Morris Para - Independ Faciltator emorris1@sandi.net
Janai Randolph Para - Independ Faciltator jrandolph@sandi.net
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Gerardo Rivera Canon Para - Independ Faciltator griveracanon@sandi.net
Derrick Self Para - Independ Faciltator dself@sandi.net
Eleanor Thompson Para - Independ Faciltator ethompson@sandi.net
Jose Vasquez Jr Para - Independ Faciltator jvasquezjr@sandi.net
Aweyso Aweyso Walk On Coach aaweyso@sandi.net
Husseini Aweyso Walk On Coach haweyso@sandi.net
Edward Baskin Walk On Coach ebaskin@sandi.net
Joseph Bobadillo Walk On Coach jbobadillo@sandi.net
Christopher Brewster Walk On Coach cbrewster@sandi.net
Johanna Carrillo Aguila Walk On Coach jcarrilloaguila@sandi.net
David Dang Walk On Coach ddang1@sandi.net
David Dircio Pineda Walk On Coach ddirciopineda@sandi.net
Michael Dominguez Walk On Coach mdominguez3@sandi.net
Perri Duncan Walk On Coach pduncan@sandi.net
Quan Duong Walk On Coach qduong@sandi.net
Oliver Ellis Walk On Coach oellis@sandi.net
Linette Fort Walk On Coach lfort1@sandi.net
Angel Garcia Walk On Coach agarcia3@sandi.net
Alexis Gaskin Walk On Coach agaskin@sandi.net
Scott Graff Walk On Coach sgraff@sandi.net
Casey Gregg Walk On Coach cgregg@sandi.net
Brian Jenkins Walk On Coach bjenkins3@sandi.net
Ronell Jones Walk On Coach rjones3@sandi.net
Melissa LaBanc Walk On Coach mlabanc@sandi.net
Trung Lai Walk On Coach tlai@sandi.net
Jonathan Ly Walk On Coach jly3@sandi.net
Humphrey Mahowa Walk On Coach hmahowa@sandi.net
Mario Martinez Walk On Coach mmartinez34@sandi.net
Maurice Mercer Walk On Coach mmercer@sandi.net
Zelnick Munn Walk On Coach zmunn@sandi.net
Lonnie Nelson Walk On Coach lnelson1@sandi.net
Abdullahi Osman Walk On Coach aosman@sandi.net
Jocelynn Padilla Walk On Coach jpadilla3@sandi.net
Raymond Parris Walk On Coach rparris@sandi.net
Lorenzo Ramos Walk On Coach lramos1@sandi.net
Destenie Reyes Walk On Coach dreyes2@sandi.net
Jonathan Roper Walk On Coach jroper@sandi.net
DeMarcus Simien Walk On Coach dsimien@sandi.net
Jayson Sparks Walk On Coach jsparks@sandi.net
Nongfa Taing Walk On Coach ntaing@sandi.net
Lavelle Teague Walk On Coach lteague@sandi.net
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Portia Thompson Walk On Coach pthompson3@sandi.net
Carmelo Trinidad Walk On Coach ctrinidad@sandi.net
Rachel Venancio Walk On Coach rvenancio@sandi.net
Julio Verdin Walk On Coach jverdin@sandi.net
Hector Vidal Garcia Walk On Coach hvidalgarcia@sandi.net
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